
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

8th LADIES' DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 10

NSA FIS Name FIS Points (1st of March 2018 - List 11)
Code DH SL GS SG AC

AUT
(4)

SCHMIDHOFER Nicole55970 4.38 (10) 874.31 (3849) 67.26 (1351) 2.73 (4) 418.41 (1139)

SIEBENHOFER Ramona56087 4.78 (14) 55.80 (866) 22.64 (247) 5.70 (24) 3.86 (6)

VEITH Anna55947 4.77 (13) 30.78 (324) 6.00 (31) 2.33 (3) 5.64 (22)

VENIER Stephanie56177 4.53 (11) 83.24 (1588) 79.19 (1646) 4.83 (16) 5.99 (30)

CZE
(1)

LEDECKA Ester155763 5.99 (30) 26.07 (240) 19.67 (201) 5.31 (21) 29.33 (63)

FRA
(2)

GAUTHIER Tiffany197383 5.51 (22) 82.61 (1572) 18.92 (189) 5.17 (19) 69.66 (225)

WORLEY Tessa196928 40.63 (143) 47.29 (653) 0.00 (1) 4.63 (14) 24.71 (55)

GER
(2)

REBENSBURG Viktoria205218 4.22 (9) 381.78 (3725) 0.55 (3) 4.55 (13) 120.06 (489)

WEIDLE Kira206668 5.63 (23) 146.42 (2710) 30.92 (413) 24.20 (118) 45.95 (124)

ITA
(4)

BRIGNONE Federica297601 5.69 (24) 30.34 (318) 2.40 (4) 2.75 (6) 3.32 (3)

FANCHINI Nadia296729 4.90 (15) 132.66 (2537) 11.32 (73) 4.91 (17) 649.00 (1222)

GOGGIA Sofia298323 0.00 (1) 62.87 (1047) 4.31 (11) 3.01 (7) 5.64 (22)

SCHNARF Johanna296427 5.24 (18) 89.01 (1714) 68.12 (1377) 2.73 (4) 26.42 (58)

LIE
(1)

WEIRATHER Tina355050 1.72 (3) 327.45 (3668) 5.99 (30) 0.00 (1) 44.15 (117)

NOR
(2)

LIE Kajsa Vickhoff426257 22.77 (68) 16.99 (131) 25.60 (309) 12.31 (39) 19.57 (40)

MOWINCKEL Ragnhild425929 3.67 (6) 54.17 (821) 2.68 (5) 3.51 (10) 4.29 (9)

SUI
(5)

FLURY Jasmine516248 5.43 (20) 200.63 (3200) 24.37 (278) 4.45 (12) 73.22 (249)

GISIN Michelle516284 3.54 (5) 5.12 (14) 19.64 (199) 3.47 (8) 1.35 (2)

GUT Lara516138 4.16 (8) 47.00 (646) 4.88 (16) 0.36 (2) 5.88 (26)

HOLDENER Wendy516280 23.08 (69) 2.20 (4) 4.21 (8) 16.81 (65) 0.00 (1)

SUTER Corinne516319 5.19 (17) 213.78 (3286) 23.59 (263) 4.74 (15) 30.55 (68)

SVK
(1)

VLHOVA Petra705423 48.64 (176) 2.16 (3) 4.42 (12) 32.91 (181) 5.26 (18)

USA
(4)

COOK Stacey537582 5.50 (21) 435.78 (3756) 46.64 (800) 7.86 (33) 46.01 (125)

JOHNSON Breezy6535455 4.55 (12) 80.82 (1521) 55.35 (1041) 22.19 (98) 124.89 (512)

MCKENNIS Alice538685 5.42 (19) 767.61 (3839) 106.50 (2179) 14.58 (52) 96.55 (387)

VONN Lindsey537544 0.96 (2) 56.15 (873) 9.84 (63) 3.47 (8) 4.72 (11)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

8th LADIES' DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 2

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super-G AC Alpine Combined
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

8th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 13 MAR 2018
Start Time: 12:00

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 10      Ranked 120 in the FIS List:    ALPHAND E.       FIS Pts: 35.22

No. FIS Name NSA WC-DH WC-O FIS-DH
Code

1 298323 GOGGIA Sofia ITA 429 (1) 778 (7) 0.00 (1)

2 537544 VONN Lindsey USA 406 (2) 632 (12) 0.96 (2)

3 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE 358 (3) 811 (6) 1.72 (3)

4 516284 GISIN Michelle SUI 240 (6) 778 (7) 3.54 (4)

5 516138 GUT Lara SUI 190 (7) 691 (11) 4.16 (6)

6 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR 186 (8) 815 (5) 3.67 (5)

7 56177 VENIER Stephanie AUT 173 (9) 273 (28) 4.53 (9)

8 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER 169 (10) 847 (4) 4.22 (7)

9 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT 167 (11) 400 (20) 4.38 (8)

10 55947 VEITH Anna AUT 155 (12) 488 (15) 4.77 (11)

11 6535455 JOHNSON Breezy USA 146 (14) 159 (49) 4.55 (10)

12 296729 FANCHINI Nadia ITA 144 (15) 237 (32) 4.90 (13)

13 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT 134 (16) 274 (27) 4.78 (12)

14 296427 SCHNARF Johanna ITA 111 (17) 384 (21) 5.24 (15)

15 516248 FLURY Jasmine SUI 108 (18) 273 (28) 5.43 (17)

16 +500 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA 92 (21) 729 (10) 5.69 (21)

17 537582 COOK Stacey USA 99 (19) 99 (61) 5.50 (18)

18 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA 93 (20) 201 (36) 5.51 (19)

19 516319 SUTER Corinne SUI 87 (22) 208 (34) 5.19 (14)

20 206668 WEIDLE Kira GER 81 (23) 99 (61) 5.63 (20)

21 538685 MCKENNIS Alice USA 74 (24) 117 (58) 5.42 (16)

22 155763 LEDECKA Ester CZE 70 (25) 77 (70) 5.99 (22)

23 426257 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff NOR 1 (47) 34 (92) 22.77 (23)

24 +500 516280 HOLDENER Wendy SUI - 1050 (2) 23.08 (24)

25 +500 196928 WORLEY Tessa FRA - 607 (13) > 40.63 (25)

26 +500 705423 VLHOVA Petra SVK - 864 (3) > 48.64 (26)

LEGEND
+500 More than 500 points on WC-O after 15th place or after 25th place FIS-DH FIS points for Downhill
WC-DH World Cup points for Downhill No. Control Number
WC-O Overall World Cup points
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

8th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 13 MAR 2018
Start Time: 12:00START LIST TRAINING 2

Jury
TD FIS Paul VAN SLYKE USA
Referee Atle SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee Jean-Philippe VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race Toni FRANZ SWE

Technical Data
Course Name WM Strecke
Start Altitude 1060 m
Finish Altitude 396 m
Vertical Drop 664 m
Course Length 2236 m
Homologation Number 12548/11/17

Race Information
Course Setter Jean-Philippe VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 35
Start Time 12:00

Forerunners A - Lin IVARSSON SWE
B - Jennifer FINN SWE
C - Lisa TENGBOM SWE

D - Wille VAENJE SANDIN SWE
E - Claes CRONEBORG SWE
F - Olle STROEM SWE

Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 10
Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA Head
2 297601 BRIGNONE Federica 1990 ITA Rossignol
3 56177 VENIER Stephanie 1993 AUT Atomic
4 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT Fischer
5 516284 GISIN Michelle 1993 SUI Rossignol
6 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA Dynastar
7 298323 GOGGIA Sofia 1992 ITA Atomic
8 6535455 JOHNSON Breezy 1996 USA Atomic
9 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI Head

10 516248 FLURY Jasmine 1993 SUI Stoeckli
11 55947 VEITH Anna 1989 AUT Head
12 516319 SUTER Corinne 1994 SUI Head
13 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT Fischer
14 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany 1993 FRA Rossignol
15 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE Head
16 206668 WEIDLE Kira 1996 GER Rossignol
17 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER Stoeckli
18 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA Fischer
19 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR Head
20 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA Stoeckli
21 426257 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff 1998 NOR Rossignol
22 155763 LEDECKA Ester 1995 CZE Atomic
23 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA Head
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

8th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 13 MAR 2018
Start Time: 12:00START LIST TRAINING 2

Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 10
Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski
24 516280 HOLDENER Wendy 1993 SUI Head
25 196928 WORLEY Tessa 1989 FRA Rossignol
26 705423 VLHOVA Petra 1995 SVK Rossignol
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

8th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 13 MAR 2018
Start Time: 12:00RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK

Jury
TD FIS Paul VAN SLYKE USA
Referee Atle SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee Jean-Philippe VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race Toni FRANZ SWE

Technical Data
Course Name WM Strecke
Start Altitude 852 m
Finish Altitude 396 m
Vertical Drop 456 m
Course Length 1499 m
Homologation Number 12548/11/17

Race Information
Course Setter Jean-Philippe VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 22
Start Time 12:00

Forerunners A - Lin IVARSSON SWE
B - Jennifer FINN SWE
C - Lisa TENGBOM SWE

D - Wille VAENJE SANDIN SWE
E - Claes CRONEBORG SWE
F - Olle STROEM SWE

Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 10

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

1 23 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA    57.11 Head
2 22 155763 LEDECKA Ester 1995 CZE    57.34     0.23 6.01 Atomic
3 18 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA    57.51     0.40 10.43 Fischer
4 10 516248 FLURY Jasmine 1993 SUI    57.60     0.49 12.75 Stoeckli
5 1 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA    57.67     0.56 14.56 Head
6 6 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA    57.68     0.57 14.81 Dynastar
7 4 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT    57.70     0.59 15.33 Fischer
8 8 6535455 JOHNSON Breezy 1996 USA    57.78     0.67 17.38 Atomic
9 7 298323 GOGGIA Sofia 1992 ITA*    57.81     0.70 18.15 Atomic

10 24 516280 HOLDENER Wendy 1993 SUI    57.83     0.72 18.66 Head
10 15 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE    57.83     0.72 18.66 Head
12 17 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER    58.07     0.96 24.78 Stoeckli
13 26 705423 VLHOVA Petra 1995 SVK    58.19     1.08 27.82 Rossignol
13 16 206668 WEIDLE Kira 1996 GER    58.19     1.08 27.82 Rossignol
15 13 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT    58.30     1.19 30.60 Fischer
16 21 426257 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff 1998 NOR    58.31     1.20 30.85 Rossignol
17 12 516319 SUTER Corinne 1994 SUI    58.39     1.28 32.86 Head
18 9 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI    58.52     1.41 36.12 Head
19 5 516284 GISIN Michelle 1993 SUI    58.80     1.69 43.08 Rossignol
20 11 55947 VEITH Anna 1989 AUT    58.83     1.72 43.83 Head

#783
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

8th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 13 MAR 2018
Start Time: 12:00RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 10

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

21 19 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR    58.98     1.87 47.53 Head
22 2 297601 BRIGNONE Federica 1990 ITA    59.08     1.97 49.98 Rossignol
23 3 56177 VENIER Stephanie 1993 AUT    59.25     2.14 54.14 Atomic
24 20 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA    59.86     2.75 68.86 Stoeckli
25 25 196928 WORLEY Tessa 1989 FRA  1:00.32     3.21 79.77 Rossignol
26 14 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany 1993 FRA  1:02.28     5.17 124.44 Rossignol

Technical Delegate:
Paul VAN SLYKE (USA) #783

LEGEND
* Potential disqualification
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

8th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 13 MAR 2018
Start Time: 12:00RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB

Jury
TD FIS Paul VAN SLYKE USA
Referee Atle SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee Jean-Philippe VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race Toni FRANZ SWE

Technical Data
Course Name WM Strecke
Start Altitude 852 m
Finish Altitude 396 m
Vertical Drop 456 m
Course Length 1499 m
Homologation Number 12548/11/17

Race Information
Course Setter Jean-Philippe VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 22
Start Time 12:00

Forerunners A - Lin IVARSSON SWE
B - Jennifer FINN SWE
C - Lisa TENGBOM SWE

D - Wille VAENJE SANDIN SWE
E - Claes CRONEBORG SWE
F - Olle STROEM SWE

Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 10

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(5)1 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA    57.67 Head
(22)2 297601 BRIGNONE Federica 1990 ITA    59.08 Rossignol
(23)3 56177 VENIER Stephanie 1993 AUT    59.25 Atomic

(7)4 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT    57.70 Fischer
(19)5 516284 GISIN Michelle 1993 SUI    58.80 Rossignol

(6)6 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA    57.68 Dynastar
(9)7 298323 GOGGIA Sofia 1992 ITA    57.81 Atomic
(8)8 6535455 JOHNSON Breezy 1996 USA    57.78 Atomic

(18)9 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI    58.52 Head
(4)10 516248 FLURY Jasmine 1993 SUI    57.60 Stoeckli

(20)11 55947 VEITH Anna 1989 AUT    58.83 Head
(17)12 516319 SUTER Corinne 1994 SUI    58.39 Head
(15)13 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT    58.30 Fischer
(26)14 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany 1993 FRA  1:02.28 Rossignol
(10)15 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE    57.83 Head
(13)16 206668 WEIDLE Kira 1996 GER    58.19 Rossignol
(12)17 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER    58.07 Stoeckli

(3)18 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA    57.51 Fischer
(21)19 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR    58.98 Head
(24)20 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA    59.86 Stoeckli
(16)21 426257 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff 1998 NOR    58.31 Rossignol

(2)22 155763 LEDECKA Ester 1995 CZE    57.34 Atomic
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

8th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 13 MAR 2018
Start Time: 12:00RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB

Number of Competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 10

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(1)23 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA    57.11 Head
(10)24 516280 HOLDENER Wendy 1993 SUI    57.83 Head
(25)25 196928 WORLEY Tessa 1989 FRA  1:00.32 Rossignol
(13)26 705423 VLHOVA Petra 1995 SVK    58.19 Rossignol
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

8th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 13 MAR 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 26

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 23 MCKENNIS Alice USA Int1:    14.47 (6)     0.14I1-I2:    19.64 (1) Sp1: 103.12 (5)
Int2:    34.11 (1)     0.00I2-I3:     9.29 (1) Sp2: 106.08 (3)
Int3:    43.40 (1)     0.00I3-Fin:    13.71 (2)Fin:    57.11 (1) Avg.: 94.490.00    0.00

2 22 LEDECKA Ester CZE Int1:    14.49 (7)     0.16I1-I2:    19.72 (5) Sp1: 103.52 (4)
Int2:    34.21 (5)     0.10I2-I3:     9.54 (5) Sp2: 102.03 (9)
Int3:    43.75 (3)     0.35I3-Fin:    13.59 (1)Fin:    57.34 (2) Avg.: 94.116.01    0.23

3 18 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    14.41 (2)     0.08I1-I2:    19.84 (10) Sp1: 104.84 (1)
Int2:    34.25 (6)     0.14I2-I3:     9.51 (3) Sp2: 101.16 (11)
Int3:    43.76 (4)     0.36I3-Fin:    13.75 (3)Fin:    57.51 (3) Avg.: 93.8310.43    0.40

4 10 FLURY Jasmine SUI Int1:    14.50 (11)     0.17I1-I2:    19.76 (7) Sp1: 101.07 (14)
Int2:    34.26 (8)     0.15I2-I3:     9.56 (8) Sp2: 102.48 (8)
Int3:    43.82 (6)     0.42I3-Fin:    13.78 (5)Fin:    57.60 (4) Avg.: 93.6912.75    0.49

5 1 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    14.33 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    19.78 (8) Sp1: 104.56 (2)
Int2:    34.11 (1)     0.00I2-I3:     9.39 (2) Sp2: 107.01 (1)
Int3:    43.50 (2)     0.10I3-Fin:    14.17 (21)Fin:    57.67 (5) Avg.: 93.5714.56    0.56

6 6 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int1:    14.59 (17)     0.26I1-I2:    19.66 (3) Sp1: 102.71 (9)
Int2:    34.25 (6)     0.14I2-I3:     9.52 (4) Sp2: 104.87 (5)
Int3:    43.77 (5)     0.37I3-Fin:    13.91 (11)Fin:    57.68 (6) Avg.: 93.5614.81    0.57

7 4 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT Int1:    14.49 (7)     0.16I1-I2:    19.81 (9) Sp1: 102.86 (8)
Int2:    34.30 (9)     0.19I2-I3:     9.65 (12) Sp2: 98.50 (18)
Int3:    43.95 (11)     0.55I3-Fin:    13.75 (3)Fin:    57.70 (7) Avg.: 93.5315.33    0.59

8 8 JOHNSON Breezy USA Int1:    14.49 (7)     0.16I1-I2:    19.85 (11) Sp1: 101.01 (15)
Int2:    34.34 (11)     0.23I2-I3:     9.60 (10) Sp2: 99.85 (12)
Int3:    43.94 (9)     0.54I3-Fin:    13.84 (7)Fin:    57.78 (8) Avg.: 93.4017.38    0.67

9 * 7 GOGGIA Sofia ITA Int1:    14.53 (13)     0.20I1-I2:    19.65 (0) Sp1: 102.31 (10)
Int2:    34.18 (3)     0.07I2-I3:     9.71 (0) Sp2: 101.77 (10)
Int3:    43.89 (8)     0.49I3-Fin:    13.92 (0)Fin:    57.81 (9) Avg.: 93.3518.15    0.70

10 24 HOLDENER Wendy SUI Int1:    14.49 (7)     0.16I1-I2:    19.71 (4) Sp1: 100.06 (18)
Int2:    34.20 (4)     0.09I2-I3:     9.79 (17) Sp2: 98.92 (16)
Int3:    43.99 (12)     0.59I3-Fin:    13.84 (7)Fin:    57.83 (10) Avg.: 93.3118.66    0.72
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

8th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 13 MAR 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 26

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

10 15 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int1:    14.42 (3)     0.09I1-I2:    19.94 (13) Sp1: 103.10 (6)
Int2:    34.36 (12)     0.25I2-I3:     9.58 (9) Sp2: 104.46 (6)
Int3:    43.94 (9)     0.54I3-Fin:    13.89 (10)Fin:    57.83 (10) Avg.: 93.3118.66    0.72

12 17 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int1:    14.54 (14)     0.21I1-I2:    19.85 (11) Sp1: 102.09 (11)
Int2:    34.39 (14)     0.28I2-I3:     9.80 (18) Sp2: 97.54 (21)
Int3:    44.19 (14)     0.79I3-Fin:    13.88 (9)Fin:    58.07 (12) Avg.: 92.9324.78    0.96

13 26 VLHOVA Petra SVK Int1:    14.58 (16)     0.25I1-I2:    19.75 (6) Sp1: 99.78 (20)
Int2:    34.33 (10)     0.22I2-I3:     9.54 (5) Sp2: 105.40 (4)
Int3:    43.87 (7)     0.47I3-Fin:    14.32 (24)Fin:    58.19 (13) Avg.: 92.7427.82    1.08

13 16 WEIDLE Kira GER Int1:    14.50 (11)     0.17I1-I2:    20.36 (20) Sp1: 101.40 (13)
Int2:    34.86 (18)     0.75I2-I3:     9.54 (5) Sp2: 99.84 (13)
Int3:    44.40 (16)     1.00I3-Fin:    13.79 (6)Fin:    58.19 (13) Avg.: 92.7427.82    1.08

15 13 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    14.42 (3)     0.09I1-I2:    19.94 (13) Sp1: 103.91 (3)
Int2:    34.36 (12)     0.25I2-I3:     9.74 (15) Sp2: 99.74 (14)
Int3:    44.10 (13)     0.70I3-Fin:    14.20 (22)Fin:    58.30 (15) Avg.: 92.5630.60    1.19

16 21 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff NOR Int1:    14.70 (24)     0.37I1-I2:    20.00 (15) Sp1: 99.83 (19)
Int2:    34.70 (16)     0.59I2-I3:     9.60 (10) Sp2: 104.01 (7)
Int3:    44.30 (15)     0.90I3-Fin:    14.01 (15)Fin:    58.31 (16) Avg.: 92.5530.85    1.20

17 12 SUTER Corinne SUI Int1:    14.45 (5)     0.12I1-I2:    20.29 (17) Sp1:
Int2:    34.74 (17)     0.63I2-I3:     9.71 (13) Sp2:
Int3:    44.45 (18)     1.05I3-Fin:    13.94 (13)Fin:    58.39 (17) Avg.: 92.4232.86    1.28

18 9 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    14.59 (17)     0.26I1-I2:    20.01 (16) Sp1: 101.52 (12)
Int2:    34.60 (15)     0.49I2-I3:     9.83 (19) Sp2: 98.90 (17)
Int3:    44.43 (17)     1.03I3-Fin:    14.09 (18)Fin:    58.52 (18) Avg.: 92.2136.12    1.41

19 5 GISIN Michelle SUI Int1:    14.56 (15)     0.23I1-I2:    20.30 (18) Sp1: 102.99 (7)
Int2:    34.86 (18)     0.75I2-I3:     9.87 (22) Sp2: 106.30 (2)
Int3:    44.73 (19)     1.33I3-Fin:    14.07 (16)Fin:    58.80 (19) Avg.: 91.7843.08    1.69

20 11 VEITH Anna AUT Int1:    14.62 (21)     0.29I1-I2:    20.37 (21) Sp1: 100.12 (17)
Int2:    34.99 (20)     0.88I2-I3:     9.85 (21) Sp2: 98.13 (19)
Int3:    44.84 (20)     1.44I3-Fin:    13.99 (14)Fin:    58.83 (20) Avg.: 91.7343.83    1.72

21 19 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR Int1:    14.74 (25)     0.41I1-I2:    20.32 (19) Sp1: 96.56 (24)
Int2:    35.06 (21)     0.95I2-I3:     9.84 (20) Sp2: 98.09 (20)
Int3:    44.90 (21)     1.50I3-Fin:    14.08 (17)Fin:    58.98 (21) Avg.: 91.5047.53    1.87

22 2 BRIGNONE Federica ITA Int1:    14.65 (22)     0.32I1-I2:    20.55 (24) Sp1: 98.59 (21)
Int2:    35.20 (23)     1.09I2-I3:     9.78 (16) Sp2: 99.70 (15)
Int3:    44.98 (22)     1.58I3-Fin:    14.10 (19)Fin:    59.08 (22) Avg.: 91.3449.98    1.97

23 3 VENIER Stephanie AUT Int1:    14.61 (20)     0.28I1-I2:    20.52 (23) Sp1: 100.91 (16)
Int2:    35.13 (22)     1.02I2-I3:     9.98 (23) Sp2: 93.89 (22)
Int3:    45.11 (23)     1.71I3-Fin:    14.14 (20)Fin:    59.25 (23) Avg.: 91.0854.14    2.14
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

8th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 13 MAR 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 26

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 20 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    14.69 (23)     0.36I1-I2:    20.63 (26) Sp1: 98.32 (22)
Int2:    35.32 (26)     1.21I2-I3:    10.24 (24) Sp2: 93.74 (23)
Int3:    45.56 (25)     2.16I3-Fin:    14.30 (23)Fin:    59.86 (24) Avg.: 90.1568.86    2.75

25 25 WORLEY Tessa FRA Int1:    14.59 (17)     0.26I1-I2:    20.62 (25) Sp1: 97.39 (23)
Int2:    35.21 (24)     1.10I2-I3:    10.32 (25) Sp2: 82.78 (25)
Int3:    45.53 (24)     2.13I3-Fin:    14.79 (25)Fin:  1:00.32 (25) Avg.: 89.4679.77    3.21

26 14 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA Int1:    14.86 (26)     0.53I1-I2:    20.39 (22) Sp1: 95.02 (25)
Int2:    35.25 (25)     1.14I2-I3:    11.56 (26) Sp2: 83.78 (24)
Int3:    46.81 (26)     3.41I3-Fin:    15.47 (26)Fin:  1:02.28 (26) Avg.: 86.65124.44    5.17

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position * Gate(s) missed Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int2: Intermediate 2
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

8th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 13 MAR 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 26

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    14.33 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    19.78 (8) Sp1: 104.56 (2)
Int2:    34.11 (1)     0.00I2-I3:     9.39 (2) Sp2: 107.01 (1)
Int3:    43.50 (2)     0.10I3-Fin:    14.17 (21)Fin:    57.67 (5) Avg.: 93.5714.56    0.56

2 BRIGNONE Federica ITA Int1:    14.65 (22)     0.32I1-I2:    20.55 (24) Sp1: 98.59 (21)
Int2:    35.20 (23)     1.09I2-I3:     9.78 (16) Sp2: 99.70 (15)
Int3:    44.98 (22)     1.58I3-Fin:    14.10 (19)Fin:    59.08 (22) Avg.: 91.3449.98    1.97

3 VENIER Stephanie AUT Int1:    14.61 (20)     0.28I1-I2:    20.52 (23) Sp1: 100.91 (16)
Int2:    35.13 (22)     1.02I2-I3:     9.98 (23) Sp2: 93.89 (22)
Int3:    45.11 (23)     1.71I3-Fin:    14.14 (20)Fin:    59.25 (23) Avg.: 91.0854.14    2.14

4 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT Int1:    14.49 (7)     0.16I1-I2:    19.81 (9) Sp1: 102.86 (8)
Int2:    34.30 (9)     0.19I2-I3:     9.65 (12) Sp2: 98.50 (18)
Int3:    43.95 (11)     0.55I3-Fin:    13.75 (3)Fin:    57.70 (7) Avg.: 93.5315.33    0.59

5 GISIN Michelle SUI Int1:    14.56 (15)     0.23I1-I2:    20.30 (18) Sp1: 102.99 (7)
Int2:    34.86 (18)     0.75I2-I3:     9.87 (22) Sp2: 106.30 (2)
Int3:    44.73 (19)     1.33I3-Fin:    14.07 (16)Fin:    58.80 (19) Avg.: 91.7843.08    1.69

6 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int1:    14.59 (17)     0.26I1-I2:    19.66 (3) Sp1: 102.71 (9)
Int2:    34.25 (6)     0.14I2-I3:     9.52 (4) Sp2: 104.87 (5)
Int3:    43.77 (5)     0.37I3-Fin:    13.91 (11)Fin:    57.68 (6) Avg.: 93.5614.81    0.57

*7 GOGGIA Sofia ITA Int1:    14.53 (13)     0.20I1-I2:    19.65 (2) Sp1: 102.31 (10)
Int2:    34.18 (3)     0.07I2-I3:     9.71 (13) Sp2: 101.77 (10)
Int3:    43.89 (8)     0.49I3-Fin:    13.92 (12)Fin:    57.81 (9) Avg.: 93.3518.15    0.70

8 JOHNSON Breezy USA Int1:    14.49 (7)     0.16I1-I2:    19.85 (11) Sp1: 101.01 (15)
Int2:    34.34 (11)     0.23I2-I3:     9.60 (10) Sp2: 99.85 (12)
Int3:    43.94 (9)     0.54I3-Fin:    13.84 (7)Fin:    57.78 (8) Avg.: 93.4017.38    0.67

9 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    14.59 (17)     0.26I1-I2:    20.01 (16) Sp1: 101.52 (12)
Int2:    34.60 (15)     0.49I2-I3:     9.83 (19) Sp2: 98.90 (17)
Int3:    44.43 (17)     1.03I3-Fin:    14.09 (18)Fin:    58.52 (18) Avg.: 92.2136.12    1.41

10 FLURY Jasmine SUI Int1:    14.50 (11)     0.17I1-I2:    19.76 (7) Sp1: 101.07 (14)
Int2:    34.26 (8)     0.15I2-I3:     9.56 (8) Sp2: 102.48 (8)
Int3:    43.82 (6)     0.42I3-Fin:    13.78 (5)Fin:    57.60 (4) Avg.: 93.6912.75    0.49
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

8th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 13 MAR 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 26

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 VEITH Anna AUT Int1:    14.62 (21)     0.29I1-I2:    20.37 (21) Sp1: 100.12 (17)
Int2:    34.99 (20)     0.88I2-I3:     9.85 (21) Sp2: 98.13 (19)
Int3:    44.84 (20)     1.44I3-Fin:    13.99 (14)Fin:    58.83 (20) Avg.: 91.7343.83    1.72

12 SUTER Corinne SUI Int1:    14.45 (5)     0.12I1-I2:    20.29 (17) Sp1:
Int2:    34.74 (17)     0.63I2-I3:     9.71 (13) Sp2:
Int3:    44.45 (18)     1.05I3-Fin:    13.94 (13)Fin:    58.39 (17) Avg.: 92.4232.86    1.28

13 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    14.42 (3)     0.09I1-I2:    19.94 (13) Sp1: 103.91 (3)
Int2:    34.36 (12)     0.25I2-I3:     9.74 (15) Sp2: 99.74 (14)
Int3:    44.10 (13)     0.70I3-Fin:    14.20 (22)Fin:    58.30 (15) Avg.: 92.5630.60    1.19

14 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA Int1:    14.86 (26)     0.53I1-I2:    20.39 (22) Sp1: 95.02 (25)
Int2:    35.25 (25)     1.14I2-I3:    11.56 (26) Sp2: 83.78 (24)
Int3:    46.81 (26)     3.41I3-Fin:    15.47 (26)Fin:  1:02.28 (26) Avg.: 86.65124.44    5.17

15 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int1:    14.42 (3)     0.09I1-I2:    19.94 (13) Sp1: 103.10 (6)
Int2:    34.36 (12)     0.25I2-I3:     9.58 (9) Sp2: 104.46 (6)
Int3:    43.94 (9)     0.54I3-Fin:    13.89 (10)Fin:    57.83 (10) Avg.: 93.3118.66    0.72

16 WEIDLE Kira GER Int1:    14.50 (11)     0.17I1-I2:    20.36 (20) Sp1: 101.40 (13)
Int2:    34.86 (18)     0.75I2-I3:     9.54 (5) Sp2: 99.84 (13)
Int3:    44.40 (16)     1.00I3-Fin:    13.79 (6)Fin:    58.19 (13) Avg.: 92.7427.82    1.08

17 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int1:    14.54 (14)     0.21I1-I2:    19.85 (11) Sp1: 102.09 (11)
Int2:    34.39 (14)     0.28I2-I3:     9.80 (18) Sp2: 97.54 (21)
Int3:    44.19 (14)     0.79I3-Fin:    13.88 (9)Fin:    58.07 (12) Avg.: 92.9324.78    0.96

18 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    14.41 (2)     0.08I1-I2:    19.84 (10) Sp1: 104.84 (1)
Int2:    34.25 (6)     0.14I2-I3:     9.51 (3) Sp2: 101.16 (11)
Int3:    43.76 (4)     0.36I3-Fin:    13.75 (3)Fin:    57.51 (3) Avg.: 93.8310.43    0.40

19 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR Int1:    14.74 (25)     0.41I1-I2:    20.32 (19) Sp1: 96.56 (24)
Int2:    35.06 (21)     0.95I2-I3:     9.84 (20) Sp2: 98.09 (20)
Int3:    44.90 (21)     1.50I3-Fin:    14.08 (17)Fin:    58.98 (21) Avg.: 91.5047.53    1.87

20 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    14.69 (23)     0.36I1-I2:    20.63 (26) Sp1: 98.32 (22)
Int2:    35.32 (26)     1.21I2-I3:    10.24 (24) Sp2: 93.74 (23)
Int3:    45.56 (25)     2.16I3-Fin:    14.30 (23)Fin:    59.86 (24) Avg.: 90.1568.86    2.75

21 LIE Kajsa Vickhoff NOR Int1:    14.70 (24)     0.37I1-I2:    20.00 (15) Sp1: 99.83 (19)
Int2:    34.70 (16)     0.59I2-I3:     9.60 (10) Sp2: 104.01 (7)
Int3:    44.30 (15)     0.90I3-Fin:    14.01 (15)Fin:    58.31 (16) Avg.: 92.5530.85    1.20

22 LEDECKA Ester CZE Int1:    14.49 (7)     0.16I1-I2:    19.72 (5) Sp1: 103.52 (4)
Int2:    34.21 (5)     0.10I2-I3:     9.54 (5) Sp2: 102.03 (9)
Int3:    43.75 (3)     0.35I3-Fin:    13.59 (1)Fin:    57.34 (2) Avg.: 94.116.01    0.23

23 MCKENNIS Alice USA Int1:    14.47 (6)     0.14I1-I2:    19.64 (1) Sp1: 103.12 (5)
Int2:    34.11 (1)     0.00I2-I3:     9.29 (1) Sp2: 106.08 (3)
Int3:    43.40 (1)     0.00I3-Fin:    13.71 (2)Fin:    57.11 (1) Avg.: 94.490.00    0.00
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

8th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 13 MAR 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 26

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 HOLDENER Wendy SUI Int1:    14.49 (7)     0.16I1-I2:    19.71 (4) Sp1: 100.06 (18)
Int2:    34.20 (4)     0.09I2-I3:     9.79 (17) Sp2: 98.92 (16)
Int3:    43.99 (12)     0.59I3-Fin:    13.84 (7)Fin:    57.83 (10) Avg.: 93.3118.66    0.72

25 WORLEY Tessa FRA Int1:    14.59 (17)     0.26I1-I2:    20.62 (25) Sp1: 97.39 (23)
Int2:    35.21 (24)     1.10I2-I3:    10.32 (25) Sp2: 82.78 (25)
Int3:    45.53 (24)     2.13I3-Fin:    14.79 (25)Fin:  1:00.32 (25) Avg.: 89.4679.77    3.21

26 VLHOVA Petra SVK Int1:    14.58 (16)     0.25I1-I2:    19.75 (6) Sp1: 99.78 (20)
Int2:    34.33 (10)     0.22I2-I3:     9.54 (5) Sp2: 105.40 (4)
Int3:    43.87 (7)     0.47I3-Fin:    14.32 (24)Fin:    58.19 (13) Avg.: 92.7427.82    1.08

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position * Gate(s) missed Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int2: Intermediate 2
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